-~

-

CEZ KARTING VRANSKO

VRANSKO, 28.7.2024

RACE 2

11
16

1
2
3

razred ROTAX MINI

125 Tusek Haladea Maj
116 Pirjevec Miha
181 Ferk Zerak Filip

Min SLO
Min SLO
Min SLO

4 MOTO SPORT
5 IN KARTING
SLOVENIJA

DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO SLOVENIJE

Laps Total_Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed Best_Tm
10 9:46.905 2.558 1974 - 47.803
10 9:53.299 8.952 0.764 - 48.590

Sponsor
SLO
SLO
SLO

Points

25
20
16



